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7:00a.m. - 9p.m.(L.O.)

Please call At Your Service® if you would like to use the service.
ご利用の際は  At Your Service® までご連絡ください。



S IGNATURE BREAKFAST
6,800

Fresh Juice ［Orange / Grapefruit］
フレッシュジュース ［ オレンジ/グレープフルーツ］

Smoothie
スムージー

2 kinds of Yogurt
ヨーグルト （2種）

Cheese Omelet with Cage-free egg
With Side Meat, French Fries, Hot Vegetables

平飼い卵のチーズオムレツ
サイドミート、フレンチフライ、温野菜添え

Seasonal Grilled fish / Small Japanese bowl
季節の焼き魚 / 和小鉢

Seasonal Salad Truffle Oil Dressing
季節のサラダ　トリュフオイルドレッシング

Rice / Miso Soup
御飯　味噌汁

Coffee or Tea
コーヒー または 紅茶

Reservations required by 8 p.m. the day before
前日20:00までの完全予約制

KIDS BREAKFAST(4-12years old)

4,000

 Juice ［Orange / Apple / Milk］
ジュース ［ オレンジ/アップル / ミルク ］

Corn Soup 
コーンスープ 

Waffle
ワッフル

Cheese Omelet
With Side Meat, French Fries, Hot Vegetables

チーズオムレツ
サイドミート、フレンチフライ、温野菜添え

BREAKFAST MENU
7:00a.m. - 11a.m.(L.O.)
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I N  R O O M  D I N I N G  

DAY TIME MENU
11 a.m. - 9p.m.(L.O.)

  1, Mix Nuts
    ミックスナッツ

  2, Assorted Japanese Appetizers
　   和スタイルの前菜盛り合わせ

  3, Colorful Vegetable Salad
    彩り野菜のサラダ

  4, Caesar  Salad (bacon / crouton / cheese)
    農園から届いた季節野菜のシーザーサラダ 
　   (カリカリベーコン / クルトン / チーズ)

  5, Truffle French Fries
   トリュフフレンチフライ

  6, Fish and Chips
    フィッシュ＆チップス

  7, Garlic Shrimp
    ガーリックシュリンプ

  8, Omi Beef Thigh Roast Beef(100g)
     Horseradish Sauce
    近江牛もも肉のローストビーフ(100g) ホースラディッシュソース

2,500

3,200

1,800

2,700

3,800

6,240

3,800

1,000

  9, Penne all’Arrabbiata with prosciutto
     ペンネ アラビアータ & 生ハム

10, Omi Beef Curry with Salad and Pickles
      近江牛カレー（サラダ　ピクルス）

11, Omi duck Udon Noodles      近江鴨うどん

12, Bread
      ブレッド

13, Rice
      ライス

3,900

3,200

600

600

2,800

SALAD / STARTER

RICE / PASTA / NOODLES
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DAY TIME MENU
11 a.m. - 9p.m.(L.O.)

MAINGRILL

KIDS

DESSERT

4,300

6,000

1,500

17, 100% Beef Hamburg steak (180g) 
      100%ビーフハンバーグステーキ  (180ｇ)

18, Grilled Angus Beef Hanging Tender Loin (180g)with Garlic rice
      US産CABアンガス牛ハンギングテンダー (180ｇ) ガーリックライス添え

19, Grilled pork shoulder (180g) with Garlic rice
       豚肩ロース肉のグリル (180ｇ) ガーリックライス添え

20, Grilled Omi Chicken (180g) with Garlic rice
      近江鶏もも肉 (180ｇ) ガーリックライス添え

21, Grilled Fish  (120g)
      本日の魚のグリル (120g)

22, Grilled Lobster and Scallops  
      with Sauce Américaine
     オマール海老と帆立のグリル　ソース・アメリケーヌ

23, Grilled Omi Beef Sirloin  
      近江牛サーロイングリル

24, Grilled Omi Beef fillet 
      近江牛フィレグリル

25, Grilled Omi Beef Omi Beef Cutlet(100g) 
        Salt, Ponzu (citrus-based soy sauce), Wasabi, Sauce
      近江牛カツ(100g) 塩　ポン酢　山葵　ソース 

4,800

4,800

4,300

6,300

9,800
16,500

19,000

5,000

5,700

  (80g)
(150g) 

  (120g) 

*Grilled items will be served with vegetables and mashed potato.
　 上記のお料理(MAIN GRILL)には、温野菜、マッシュポテトが付いております。

26, Kids plate 
        (Hamburg Steak,  Chiken Steak,Fried Shrimp, French Fries, 
　      Mini Corn Dog, rice,salad,soup, fruit )

      キッズプレート
         (ハンバーグステーキ、チキンステーキ、海老フライ、フライドポテト、
           ミニアメリカンドッグ、ライス、サラダ、スープ、フルーツ )

27, White Chocolate Gâteau 
　　with Yuzu Cream and Sencha-infused Milk Sauce
　　　ホワイトチョコレートのガトー　煎茶ミルクソースと柚子香るクリーム

（4 years old-12 years old）
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SANDWICHES / BURGER
14, Marriott Burger with French fries
      マリオットバーガー　フライドポテト付

15, Classic Clubhouse Sandwich with French fries 
      クラシッククラブハウスサンドウィッチ フライドポテト付

16, Grilled Angus beef Steak Sandwich with French fries
      アンガスビーフステーキサンドウィッチ　フライドポテト付

3,900

3,800

4.500



I N  R O O M  D I N I N G  

To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients, 
please inform us the detail when ordering.

The displayed prices include the total amount, 
encompassing both service charges and taxes.  

特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。
表記料金は税金、サービス料を含む総額表示でございます。

Please call At Your Service® if you would like to use the service.
ご利用の際は  At Your Service® までご連絡ください。

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (bottle 375ml) 
ヴーヴクリコ イエローラベル・ブリュット

Asagarano Rose Sparkling (bottle 275ml)
浅柄野 ロゼ スパークリング

Wine half bottle (White / Red) 
ハーフボトルワイン[白 / 赤]

Domestic Beer [Asahi/Sapporo/Suntory]
国産ビール［アサヒ/サッポロ/サントリー］

〔Non-alcoholic〕
Claust Haler (Non-alcoholic Beer)
クラウスターラー (ノンアルコールビール)

Squeezed Orange / Grape Fruit
スクイーズドオレンジ / グレープフルーツ

Apple Juice / Pine Apple Juice / Pepsi Cola/ 
Ginger Ale / Oolong Tea
アップルジュース / パイナップルジュース / ペプシコーラ / 
ジンジャーエール / ウーロン茶

BEVERAGES

1,350

2,100

2,100

2,100

1,800

1,250

1,100

8,250

2,000

4,500

PALE ALE
近江麦酒 ペールエール

BELGIAN WHITE
近江麦酒 ベルジャンホワイト

KOJI ALE
近江麦酒 糀エール
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