7:00a.m. - 9p.m.(L.O.)

Please call At Your Service® if you would like to use the service. ご利用の際は At Your Service®までご連絡ください。

<2025.12.27-2026.1.4->

BREAKFAST MENU

7:00a.m. - 11a.m.(L.O.)

Reservations required by 8 p.m. the day before 前日20:00までの完全予約制

SIGNATURE BREAKFAST 6,800

Fresh Juice [Orange / Grapefruit] フレッシュジュース [オレンジ/グレープフルーツ]

Smoothie スムージー

2 kinds of Yogurt ヨーグルト (2種)

Cheese Omelet with Cage-free egg With Side Meat, French Fries, Hot Vegetables 平飼い卵のチーズオムレツ サイドミート、フレンチフライ、温野菜添え

Seasonal Grilled fish / Small Japanese bowl 季節の焼き魚 / 和小鉢

Seasonal Salad Truffle Oil Dressing 季節のサラダ トリュフオイルドレッシング

> Rice / Miso Soup 御飯 味噌汁

Coffee or Tea コーヒー または 紅茶

KIDS BREAKFAST(4-12years old) 4,000

Juice [Orange / Apple / Milk] ジュース [オレンジ/アップル / ミルク]

> Corn Soup コーンスープ

> > Waffle ワッフル

Cheese Omelet With Side Meat, French Fries, Hot Vegetables チーズオムレツ サイドミート、フレンチフライ、温野菜添え

DAY TIME MENU

11 a.m. - 9p.m.(L.O.)

SALAD / STARTER

1, Mix Nuts ミックスナッツ	1,000
2, Assorted Japanese Appetizers 和スタイルの前菜盛り合わせ	3,800
3, Colorful Vegetable Salad 彩り野菜のサラダ	2,500
4, Caesar Salad (bacon / crouton / cheese) 農園から届いた季節野菜のシーザーサラダ (カリカリベーコン / クルトン / チーズ)	3,200
5, Truffle French Fries トリュフフレンチフライ	1,800
6, Fish and Chips フィッシュ&チップス	2,700
7, Garlic Shrimp ガーリックシュリンプ	3,800
8, Omi Beef Thigh Roast Beef(100g) Horseradish Sauce 近江牛もも肉のローストビーフ(100g) ホースラディッシュソー	6,240 ス

RICE / PASTA / NOODLES

9, Penne all'Arrabbiata with prosciutto ペンネ アラビアータ & 生ハム	2,800
10, Omi Beef Curry with Salad and Pickles 近江牛カレー(サラダ ピクルス)	3,900
11, Omi duck Udon Noodles 近江鴨うどん	3,200
12, Bread ブレッド	600
13, Rice ライス	600

DAY TIME MENU

11 a.m. - 9p.m.(L.O.)

SANDWICHES	/BURGER
------------	---------

ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		
14, Marriott Burger with French fries マリオットバーガー フライドポテト付		3,900
15, Classic Clubhouse Sandwich with French fries クラシッククラブハウスサンドウィッチ フライドポテト付		3,800
16, Grilled Angus beef Steak Sandwich with French f アンガスビーフステーキサンドウィッチ フライドポテト付	ries	4.500
MAINGRILL		
17, 100% Beef Hamburg steak (180g) 100%ビーフハンバーグステーキ _(180g)		5,000
18, Grilled Angus Beef Hanging Tender Loin (180g)with Garlic I US産CABアンガス牛ハンギングテンダー (180g) ガーリックライス		5,700
19, Grilled pork shoulder (180g) with Garlic rice 豚肩ロース肉のグリル (180g) ガーリックライス添え		4,800
20, Grilled Omi Chicken (180g) with Garlic rice 近江鶏もも肉 (180g) ガーリックライス添え		4,800
21, Grilled Fish (120g) 本日の魚のグリル (120g)		4,300
22, Grilled Lobster and Scallops with Sauce Américaine オマール海老と帆立のグリル ソース・アメリケーヌ		6,300
23, Grilled Omi Beef Sirloin 近江牛サーロイングリル	,	9,800 16,500
24, Grilled Omi Beef fillet 近江牛フィレグリル	(120g)	19,000

*Grilled items will be served with vegetables and mashed potato. 上記のお料理(MAIN GRILL)には、温野菜、マッシュポテトが付いております。

25, Grilled Omi Beef Omi Beef Cutlet(100g) 6,000 Salt, Ponzu (citrus-based soy sauce), Wasabi, Sauce 近江牛カツ(100g) 塩 ポン酢 山葵 ソース

KIDS (4 years old-12 years old)

26, Kids plate
(Hamburg Steak, Chiken Steak, Fried Shrimp, French Fries,
Mini Corn Dog, rice, salad, soup, fruit)
キッズプレート
(ハンバーグステーキ、チキンステーキ、海老フライ、フライドポテト、
ミニアメリカンドッグ、ライス、サラダ、スープ、フルーツ)

DESSERT

27, White Chocolate Gâteau 1,500 with Yuzu Cream and Sencha-infused Milk Sauce ホワイトチョコレートのガトー 煎茶ミルクソースと柚子香るクリーム

BEVERAGES

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (bottle 375ml) ヴーヴクリコ イエローラベル・ブリュット	8,250
Asagarano Rose Sparkling (bottle 275ml) 浅柄野 ロゼ スパークリング	2,000
Wine half bottle (White / Red) ハーフボトルワイン[白 / 赤]	4,500
Domestic Beer [Asahi/Sapporo/Suntory] 国産ビール[アサヒ/サッポロ/サントリー]	1,350
PALE ALE 近江麦酒 ペールエール	2,100
BELGIAN WHITE 近江麦酒 ベルジャンホワイト	2,100
KOJI ALE 近江麦酒 糀エール	2,100
〔Non-alcoholic〕 Claust Haler (Non-alcoholic Beer) クラウスターラー (ノンアルコールビール)	1,250
Squeezed Orange / Grape Fruit スクイーズドオレンジ / グレープフルーツ	1,800
Apple Juice / Pine Apple Juice / Pepsi Cola/ Ginger Ale / Oolong Tea アップルジュース / パイナップルジュース / ペプシコーラ / ジンジャーエール / ウーロン茶	1,100

Please call At Your Service® if you would like to use the service. ご利用の際は At Your Service®までご連絡ください。

To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.

The displayed prices include the total amount, encompassing both service charges and taxes.

特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際にお知らせください。 表記料金は税金、サービス料を含む総額表示でございます。